Eesti MV 1 etapp kardispordis 2022 Sorted on best lap time

CADET Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km
Warm Up - 7 minutes 07/05/2022 09:00 . ......
Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:00:13 . .
Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap Laps InlLap t/Stc Entrant Model

1 83 Tristan TELLUS 54.769 7 5 EST Rapla Kardiklubi Energy/TM/LeCont

2 95 Romet KULLAMAE 54.897 0128 0128 7 7 EST Rapla Kardiklubi Luxor/LKE/LeCont

3 77 Oskar PIHLAS 59.326 4557  4.429 4 2 EST IVR Racing Ricciardo/TM/LeCont

4 9 Triin Elizabeth ODER l:01.911 7.142 2.585 6 6 EST Team Wasalemma Tony Kart/LKE/LeCont
5 55 Krister KUNGAS 2:44.094 1:49.325 :42.18% 1 1 EST Rapla Kardiklubi CRG/IAME/LeCont
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee A S PER
Published on: equal as printed time

Printed: 07/05/2022 14:39:28 TIMING



IEesti MV I etapp kardispordis 2022

CADET

Warm Up - 7 minutes

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:00:13

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km

-

07/05/2022 09:00
10 ] HE B

o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(83) Tristan TELLUS
1 57.858 +3.089 9:02:11.750
2 55.118 +0.349 9:03:06.868
3 55.456 +0.687 9:04:02.324
4 54.930 +0.161 9:04:57.254
5 54.769 9:05:52.023
6 55.250 +0.481 9:06:47.273
7 55.132 +0.363 9:07:42.405
(95) Romet KULLAMAE
1 57.073 +2.176 9:02:10.629
2 55.296 +0.399 9:03:05.925
3 56.856 +1.959 9:04:02.781
4 54.926 +0.029 9:04:57.707
5 54.925 +0.028 9:05:52.632
6 55.321 +0.424 9:06:47.953
7 54.897 9:07:42.850
(77) Oskar PIHLAS
1 1:01.282 +1.956 9:02:29.455
2 59.326 9:03:28.781
3 1:08.574 +9.248 9:04:37.355
4 1:09.157 +9.831 9:05:46.512
(9) Triin Elizabeth ODER
1 1:07.317 +5.406 9:02:36.043
2 1:03.737 +1.826 9:03:39.780
3 1:07.856 +5.945 9:04:47.636
4 1:02.966 +1.055 9:05:50.602
5 1:02.420 +0.509 9:06:53.022
6 1:01.911 9:07:54.933
(55) Krister KUNGAS
1 2:44.094 9:05:25.520
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee A S PER
Published on: equal as printed time
TIMING

Printed: 07/05/2022 14:39:49



IEesti MV I etapp kardispordis 2022

Sorted on best lap time |

CADET

Qualifying practice - 5 minutes
Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 10:00:12

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km
07/05/2022 10:00 .

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap Laps InlLap t/Stc Entrant Model

1 95 Romet KULLAMAE 54.410 5 3 EST  Rapla Kardikiubi Luxor/LKE/LeCont
2 83 Tristan TELLUS 54.490 008 0080 5 3 BT ReplaKardiklubi Energy/TM/LeCont
3 55 Krister KUNGAS 56.100 16% 1610 5 3 EST  Rapla Kardiklubi CRG/IAME/LeCont
4 77 Oskar PIHLAS 56.622 2212 052 5 1 EST IVR Racing Ricciardo/TM/LeCont
5 9 Triin Elizabeth ODER 1:00.413 6003 3791 4 3 EST  Team Wasalemma Tony Kart/LKE/LeCont

Organizer: WOLFFURN OU
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Published on: equal as printed time
Printed: 07/05/2022 14:39:58

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

ASPER

TIMING



IEesti MV I etapp kardispordis 2022

CADET

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km

Qualifying practice - 5 minutes

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 10:00:12

H W
07/05/2022 10:00
10 ] HE B

o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(95) Romet KULLAMAE
1 54.838 +0.428 10:02:10.185
2 54.724 +0.314 10:03:04.909
3 54.410 10:03:59.319
4 54.591 +0.181 10:04:53.910
5 54.646 +0.236 10:05:48.556
(83) Tristan TELLUS
1 54.854 +0.364 10:02:07.318
2 54.548 +0.058 10:03:01.866
3 54.490 10:03:56.356
4 54.688 +0.198 10:04:51.044
5 54.939 +0.449 10:05:45.983
(55) Krister KUNGAS
1 56.953 +0.853 10:02:18.055
2 56.668 +0.568 10:03:14.723
3 56.100 10:04:10.823
4 56.285 +0.185 10:05:07.108
5 57.400 +1.300 10:06:04.508
(77) Oskar PIHLAS
1 56.622 10:02:11.985
2 57.313 +0.691 10:03:09.298
3 57.038 +0.416 10:04:06.336
4 57.835 +1.213 10:05:04.171
5 58.133 +1.511 10:06:02.304
(9) Triin Elizabeth ODER
1 1:02.340 +1.927 10:02:35.008
2 1:01.061 +0.648 10:03:36.069
3 1:00.413 10:04:36.482
4 1:00.622 +0.209 10:05:37.104
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee A S PER
Published on: equal as printed time
TIMING

Printed: 07/05/2022 14:40:06



Eesti MV I etapp kardispordis 2022

Sorted on Laps'

CADET

Heat 1 - 4 minutes + 2 laps

Race (4:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:32:03

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km

07/05/2022 11:30. . . .

I
o B

Pos No.  Name Laps ___Diff Gap Best Tm Inlap at/Stat Entrant Model Points
1 95 Romet KU LLAMAE 7 54.593 3 EST  Rapla Kardiklubi Luxor/LKE/LeCont 0
2 55 Krister KU NGAS 7 13497  13.497 56.158 4  EST  Rapla Kardiklubi CRG/IAME/LeCont 2
3 77 Oskar PIHLAS 7 20170 6.673 56.477 3 EST IVR Racing Ricciardo/TM/LeCont 3
4 o Triin Elizabeth ODER 7 7437 272267 1'00.335 2 EST  Team Wasalemma Tony Kart/LKE/LeCont 4
5 83 Tristan TELLUS 4 3laps 3 Laps 54.602 4 EST  Rapla Kardiklubi Energy/TM/LeCont 5

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

13.497 67.337 54.593 68.251 95 - Romet KULLAMAE
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Published on: equal as printed time

Printed: 07/05/2022 14:40:18

ASPER

TIMING



IEesti MV I etapp kardispordis 2022

CADET

Heat 1 - 4 minutes + 2 laps

Race (4:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:32:03

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km

07/05/2022 11:30 .

-

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(95) Romet KULLAMAE
1 57.466 +2.873 11:33:00.845
2 54.919 +0.326 11:33:55.764
3 54.593 11:34:50.357
4 54.781 +0.188 11:35:45.138
5 54.608 +0.015 11:36:39.746
6 54.634 +0.041 11:37:34.380
7 56.334 +1.741 11:38:30.714
(55) Krister KUNGAS
1 59.944 +3.786 11:33:04.582
2 56.371 +0.213 11:34:00.953
3 56.381 +0.223 11:34:57.334
4 56.158 11:35:53.492
5 57.461 +1.303 11:36:50.953
6 56.568 +0.410 11:37:47.521
7 56.690 +0.532 11:38:44.211
(77) Oskar PIHLAS
1 1:02.878 +6.401 11:33:08.424
2 56.883 +0.406 11:34:05.307
3 56.477 11:35:01.784
4 57.264 +0.787 11:35:59.048
5 56.743 +0.266 11:36:55.791
6 56.807 +0.330 11:37:52.598
7 58.286 +1.809 11:38:50.884
(9) Triin Elizabeth ODER
1 1:05.356 +5.021 11:33:10.670
2 1:00.335 11:34:11.005
3 1:00.480 +0.145 11:35:11.485
4 1:00.507 +0.172 11:36:11.992
5 1:01.500 +1.165 11:37:13.492
6 1:01.920 +1.585 11:38:15.412
7 1:02.739 +2.404 11:39:18.151
(83) Tristan TELLUS
1 57.864 +3.262 11:33:01.282
2 54.650 +0.048 11:33:55.932
3 54.699 +0.097 11:34:50.631
4 54.602 11:35:45.233
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Published on: equal as printed time

Printed: 07/05/2022 14:40:26

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

TIMING



Eesti MV I etapp kardispordis 2022 Sorted on Laps
CADET Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km . . .
Heat 2 - 4 minutes + 2 laps 07/05/2022 12:35 . . . .

Race (4:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:34:23

Pos No.  Name Laps Diff Gap Best Tm Inlap at/Stat Entrant Model Points
1 83 Tristan TELLUS 7 54.285 2 EST  RaplaKardiklubi Energy/TM/LeCont 0
2 95 Romet KULLAM AE 7 0534 0534 54.525 2 EST  Rapla Kardiklubi Luxor/LKE/LeCont 2
3 55 Krister KU NGAS 7 16.546  16.012 56.431 5  EST  RaplaKardiklubi CRG/IAME/LeCont 3
4 77 Oskar PIHLAS 7 17.833  1.287 56.566 3 EST IVR Racing Ricciardo/TM/LeCont 4
5 9 Triin Elizabeth ODER 7 4725 2041  1:00.535 6  EST Team Wasalemma Tony Kart/LKE/LeCont 5

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

0.534 67.515 54.285 68.638 83 - Tristan TELLUS
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee A s pER
Published on: equal as printed time

Printed: 07/05/2022 14:40:41 TIMING



IEesti MV I etapp kardispordis 2022

CADET

Heat 2 - 4 minutes + 2 laps

Race (4:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:34:23

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km

07/05/2022 12:35 .

-

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(83) Tristan TELLUS
1 57.584 +3.299 12:35:21.449
2 54.285 12:36:15.734
3 54.638 +0.353 12:37:10.372
4 54.827 +0.542 12:38:05.199
5 54.630 +0.345 12:38:59.829
6 54.845 +0.560 12:39:54.674
7 55.376 +1.091 12:40:50.050
(95) Romet KULLAMAE
1 57.119 +2.594 12:35:20.853
2 54.525 12:36:15.378
3 54.946 +0.421 12:37:10.324
4 55.290 +0.765 12:38:05.614
5 54.771 +0.246 12:39:00.385
6 54.855 +0.330 12:39:55.240
7 55.344 +0.819 12:40:50.584
(55) Krister KUNGAS
1 1:00.450 +4.019 12:35:26.265
2 56.593 +0.162 12:36:22.858
3 56.712 +0.281 12:37:19.570
4 57.019 +0.588 12:38:16.589
5 56.431 12:39:13.020
6 56.448 +0.017 12:40:09.468
7 57.128 +0.697 12:41:06.596
(77) Oskar PIHLAS
1 1:00.225 +3.659 12:35:25.925
2 56.579 +0.013 12:36:22.504
3 56.566 12:37:19.070
4 56.996 +0.430 12:38:16.066
5 58.073 +1.507 12:39:14.139
6 56.884 +0.318 12:40:11.023
7 56.860 +0.294 12:41:07.883
(9) Triin Elizabeth ODER
1 1:04.782 +4.247 12:35:30.476
2 1:02.238 +1.703 12:36:32.714
3 1:01.233 +0.698 12:37:33.947
4 1:00.884 +0.349 12:38:34.831
5 1:00.691 +0.156 12:39:35.522
6 1:00.535 12:40:36.057
7 1:01.247 +0.712 12:41:37.304
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Published on: equal as printed time

Printed: 07/05/2022 14:40:49

ASPER

TIMING



IEesti MV I etapp kardispordis 2022

CADET

Heat 1 + Heat 2 - Summary

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km

|
I
o B

Pos No. _ Name Entrant Model R1. R2. Total points
1 95 Romet KULLAMAE Rapla Kardiklubi Luxor/LKE/LeCont 0 2 2
2 83 Tristan TELLUS Rapla Kardiklubi Energy/TM/LeCont 5 0 5
3 55 Krister KUNGAS Rapla Kardiklubi CRG/IAME/LeCont 2 3 5
4 77 Oskar PIHLAS IVR Racing Ricciardo/TM/LeCont 3 4 7
5 9 Triin Elizabeth ODER Team Wasalemma Tony Kart/LKE/LeCont 4 5 9
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Published on: equal as printed time
Printed: 07/05/2022 14:41:00

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

TIMING



IEesti MV I etapp kardispordis 2022

Sorted on Laps'

CADET

Final - 8 minutes + 2 laps

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:26:35

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km

H W
07/05/2022 14:25
10 ] HE B

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap at/Stat Entrant Model Points
1 83 Tristan TELLUS 11 54.318 2 EST  Rapla Kardiklubi Energy/TM/LeCont 0
2 95 Romet KULLAM AE 11 0394 0394 54.517 2 EST  Rapla Kardiklubi Luxor/LKE/LeCont 0
3 77 Oskar PIHLAS 11 25881 25487 56.653 3 EST IVR Racing Ricciardo/TM/LeCont 0
4 55 Krister KU NGAS 11 30353 4472 56.687 9  EST  Rapla Kardiklubi CRG/IAME/LeCont 0
5 9 Triin Elizabeth ODER 10 ittr 1tap 1:01.071 4  EST  Team Wasalemma Tony Kart/LKE/LeCont 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

0.394 67.440 54.318 68.596 83 - Tristan TELLUS

Organizer: WOLFFURN OU

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Published on: equal as printed time
Printed: 07/05/2022 14:41:35

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

ASPER

TIMING



IEesti MV I etapp kardispordis 2022

CADET

Final - 8 minutes + 2 laps

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:26:35

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km

07/05/2022 14:25 .

-

Il
N B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 58.283 +1.596 14:37:13.961
(83) Tristan TELLUS
1 57.537 +3.219 14:27:33.520 (9) Triin Elizabeth ODER
2 54.318 14:28:27.838 1 1:02.579 +1.508 14:27:40.806
3 54.569 +0.251 14:29:22.407 2 1:01.773 +0.702 14:28:42.579
4 54.805 +0.487 14:30:17.212 3 1:01.443 +0.372 14:29:44.022
5 54.646 +0.328 14:31:11.858 4 1:01.071 14:30:45.093
6 54.917 +0.599 14:32:06.775 5 1:02.696 +1.625 14:31:47.789
7 55.167 +0.849 14:33:01.942 6 1:03.478 +2.407 14:32:51.267
8 55.102 +0.784 14:33:57.044 7 1:04.740 +3.669 14:33:56.007
9 55.651 +1.333 14:34:52.695 8 1:07.205 +6.134 14:35:03.212
10 55.478 +1.160 14:35:48.173 9 1:05.722 +4.651 14:36:08.934
11 55.435 +1.117 14:36:43.608 10 1:08.840 +7.769 14:37:17.774
(95) Romet KULLAMAE
1 57.298 +2.781 14:27:33.166
2 54.517 14:28:27.683
3 54.536 +0.019 14:29:22.219
4 54.564 +0.047 14:30:16.783
5 54.779 +0.262 14:31:11.562
6 54.944 +0.427 14:32:06.506
7 55.464 +0.947 14:33:01.970
8 55.599 +1.082 14:33:57.569
9 55.654 +1.137 14:34:53.223
10 55.545 +1.028 14:35:48.768
11 55.234 +0.717 14:36:44.002
(77) Oskar PIHLAS
1 59.699 +3.046 14:27:37.011
2 57.206 +0.553 14:28:34.217
3 56.653 14:29:30.870
4 57.488 +0.835 14:30:28.358
5 57.592 +0.939 14:31:25.950
6 56.893 +0.240 14:32:22.843
7 56.962 +0.309 14:33:19.805
8 57.321 +0.668 14:34:17.126
9 57.246 +0.593 14:35:14.372
10 57.392 +0.739 14:36:11.764
1 57.725 +1.072 14:37:09.489
(55) Krister KUNGAS
1 59.835 +3.148 14:27:41.594
2 59.229 +2.542 14:28:40.823
3 56.716 +0.029 14:29:37.539
4 56.789 +0.102 14:30:34.328
5 56.708 +0.021 14:31:31.036
6 57.166 +0.479 14:32:28.202
7 56.799 +0.112 14:33:25.001
8 56.775 +0.088 14:34:21.776
9 56.687 14:35:18.463
10 57.215 +0.528 14:36:15.678
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Published on: equal as printed time

Printed: 07/05/2022 14:41:44

ASPER

TIMING



